& “TALUMA 3000 / 4000 SERIES —

ATTENTION: | | PROJECT NAME: | |
FROM: | | ENGINEER: | |
COMPANY: | | CONTRACTOR: | |
I PRINT
PHONE: | | SUBMITTAL DATE: | |
FAX: | |
I SUBMI
PO/QUOTE #: | |
CONTROL DAMPER DESCRIPTION ACCESSORIES
[ DUCTISIZE || BLADE |[MmuLTI-sEC. [_JacksHAFT _ |[ rrans. Qry.
TAG MODEL Qry. Do e | ™e || come. DRIVE | ——— [orv ]| D ||Accessories NOTES / ACCESSORIES
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I | |
I Il I Il Il Il Il Il Il I Il I Il |
I Il I Il Il Il Il Il Il I Il I Il |
I I I Il I I I Il I I I I Il |
I I | Il I I I Il I I I | | |
I I | Il I I I Il I | | I | |
e~ o= R v
[ mometers
| TveE || JACKSHAFT DESCRIPTION FRONT FLANGE MOUNT
*4" ADDED TO DUCT DIMENSIONS

A HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 3/4" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING - 120" MAX. DUCT MOUNT DUCT MOUNT - QUICK 'N' STALL FLANGED TO DUCT (FLANGE TO FLANGE DIMS)

B ||HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 3/4" PRESSFIT BEARING - 96" MAX. *1/4" UNDERCUT FROM DUCT DIMENSIONS “1/4" UNDERCUT FROM DUCT DIMENSIONS 2" ADDED TO DUCT DIMENSIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

(¢} HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 1/2" PRESSFIT BEARING (4000 SERIES) - 84" MAX. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

D VERTICAL JACKSHAFT - 7/16" ROD & TIEROD BEARING

<

3965 BF s.umnumcontroL pampers 4000 steeL controL pampers
L« BF-THERMALLY BROKEN FRAME
e  SS-SILICONE SEALS 4 10 STEEL CONTROL DAMPERS - LOW LEAKAGE N

e SW-SALT WATER CONSTRUCTION
“*SW NOT AVAILABLE FOR BROKEN FRAME (BF) DAMPERS
e 0-DUCT MOUNT
e 1-DUCT MOUNT - QUICK 'N' STALL
e 5-FLANGED TO DUCT
e 7-FRONT FLANGE MOUNT

74

RS
v

e 1-NON-INSULATED
®  9-INSULATED

195 HEALEY ROAD BOLTON, ON. L7E 5B2 | TEL (905) 857-4700 I FAX (905) 857-4730 | 1-800-668-7214 www.ventexinc.com




	TEXT BOX 1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 



	EDIT PROJECT NAME: 
	EDIT ENGINEER: 
	EDIT CONTRACTOR: 
	EDIT SUBMITTAL DATE: 
	FROM:: 
	0: 
	0: ATTENTION:

	1: 
	0: FROM:

	2: 
	0: COMPANY:

	3: 
	0: PHONE:

	4: 
	0: FAX:

	5: 
	0: PO / QUOTE # :


	CONTROL DAMPER DESCRIPTION: 
	0: CONTROL DAMPER DESCRIPTION

	TAG: 
	0: TAG

	EDIT TAG: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	MODEL: MODEL
	EDIT MODEL: 
	0: 
	0: [        ]
	1: [        ]
	2: [        ]
	3: [        ]
	4: [        ]
	5: [        ]
	6: [        ]
	7: [        ]
	8: [        ]
	9: [        ]
	10: [        ]
	11: [        ]


	QTY: 
	0: QTY.
	1: 
	0: QTY.
ACCESSORIES


	EDIT QTY: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 



	DUCT SIZE: DUCT SIZE
	DUCT WIDTH: WIDTH
	EDIT WIDTH: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 


	DUCT HEIGHT: HEIGHT
	EDIT HEIGHT: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	BLADE TYPE: BLADE
TYPE
	EDIT BLADE TYPE: 
	0: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]


	CONFIGURATION: MULTI-SEC.
CONFIG.
	EDIT DAMPER CONFIG: 
	0: [     ]
	1: [     ]
	2: [     ]
	3: [     ]
	4: [     ]
	5: [     ]
	6: [     ]
	7: [     ]
	8: [     ]
	9: [     ]
	10: [     ]
	11: [     ]

	PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NAME:
	ENGINEER: ENGINEER:
	CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
	SUBMITTAL DATE: SUBMITTAL DATE:
	DRIVE: DRIVE
	EXTRAS: 
	0: EXTRAS

	JACKSHAFT TITLE: JACKSHAFT
	JACKSHAFT TITLE TYPE: TYPE
	JACKSHAFT TITLE QTY: QTY.
	EDIT JACKSHAFT QTY: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	TRANSITION DIAMETER: TRANS.
DIA.
	EDIT TRANS: 
	 DIA: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]


	ACCESSORIES: ACCESSORIES
	EDIT ACCESSORIES QTY: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	NOTES / ACCESSORIES: NOTES / ACCESSORIES
	EDIT ACCESSORIES: 
	0: [  ]
	1: [  ]
	2: [  ]
	3: [  ]
	4: [  ]
	5: [  ]
	6: [  ]
	7: [  ]
	8: [  ]
	9: [  ]
	10: [  ]
	11: [  ]

	SUBMIT FORM: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 

	1: 

	TOTAL QTY: 
	 DAMPERS: 
	0: 
	0: TOTAL


	 ACCESSORIES: TOTAL

	EDIT TOTAL QTY: 
	 ACCESSORIES: 
	0: 0

	 JACKSHAFT: 0
	 DAMPERS: 
	0: 
	0: 0



	JACKSHAFT TYPE: TYPE
	JACKSHAFT TYPE 2: A
B
C
D
	JACKSHAFT DESCRIPTION 2: HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 3/4" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING - 120" MAX.
HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 3/4" PRESSFIT BEARING - 96" MAX.
HORIZONTAL JACKSHAFT - 1/2" PRESSFIT BEARING (4000 SERIES) - 84" MAX.
VERTICAL JACKSHAFT - 7/16" ROD & TIEROD BEARING
	MODEL NAMES: CONTROL DAMPER MODEL NUMBERS
	BORDER: 
	JACKSHAFT DESCRIPTION: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: JACKSHAFT DESCRIPTION



	DUCT MOUNT: 
	0: 
	0: DUCT MOUNT 
	1: DUCT MOUNT - QUICK 'N' STALL
	2: FLANGED TO DUCT 
	3: FRONT FLANGE MOUNT 

	1: 
	1: *1/4" UNDERCUT FROM DUCT DIMENSIONS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
	2: *2" ADDED TO DUCT DIMENSIONS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
	3: *4" ADDED TO DUCT DIMENSIONS (FLANGE TO FLANGE DIMS)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

	0: 
	0: *1/4" UNDERCUT FROM DUCT DIMENSIONS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED



	EDIT JACKSHAFT TYPE: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]





	EDIT DRIVE TYPE: 
	0: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]


	UNITS: 
	0: UNITS
	2: MILLIMETERS

	INCHES: INCHES
	RADIO INCHES: 
	0: Yes



